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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Navarro333
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 9.300 9.2759.075 36.900
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nylah Johnson307
OGC

9.250 9.450 8.8758.600 36.175
1T 1 8T 3 2 

2 

Kali Tomes372
Love Gymnastics

8.775 9.225 9.2258.850 36.075
4T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Scarlett Garcia329
Powerhouse TNT

8.925 8.925 8.7508.900 35.500
3 11 2T 6 4 

4 

Zelia Cordew327
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 9.075 8.8008.600 35.125
6 6 8T 4T 5 

5 

Lynnly Morris354
United Gymnastics

8.300 8.975 8.8008.800 34.875
9T 10 5 4T 6 

6 

Morgan St.Lawrence304
OGC

8.050 9.000 8.6008.600 34.250
11 8T 8T 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Fuleky349
United Gymnastics

8.775 9.025 8.3007.900 34.000
4T 7 14 13 8 

8 

Jillian Schnurpel365
TWG

7.400 9.125 8.4508.900 33.875
15 5 2T 11 9 

9 

Alexa Magallanez353
United Gymnastics

7.450 8.725 8.5258.550 33.250
14 12 11 10 10 

10 

Gabi McKenzie369
Love Gymnastics

7.675 9.275 7.6008.650 33.200
12 3 6 16 11 

11 

Molly Leal373
TCA

8.300 8.250 8.2008.400 33.150
9T 15 12 14 12 

12 

Ainsley Brae Carmony347
United Gymnastics

7.650 8.375 8.4008.625 33.050
13 13T 7 12 13 

13 

Kate Nunn-Gage361
TWG

8.550 9.000 8.1507.200 32.900
8 8T 17 15 14 

14 

Ashlyn Booth320
CCAC

8.625 7.200 7.2008.250 31.275
7 16T 13 17 15 

15 

Brooke Mendoza315
MJG

6.275 8.375 8.5507.850 31.050
17 13T 15 8T 16 

16 

Amari Menifee322
CCAC

6.750 7.200 8.5507.650 30.150
16 16T 16 8T 17 

17 
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